KSM-SD Series
6th Gen Intel® CoreTM Processor
Modular-Designed Industrial Panel PC
Features
H110
• Support Adaptive Display Platform
• Multiple Panel Sizes with Resistive/P-Capacitive Touch Screen
• Fanless Design Intel Core Processor with fanless design

Y
KSM-SD Series
Ordering Information
Model Name Part Number Description
KSM150P-SDW36 750-K15002-100G  15" TFT XGA Fanless Panel PC with Projected Capacitive Touch, Intel® 6th Core Processor,
DC Input 9~36V Terminal, F/G SYSTEM RoHS
KSM150R-SDW36 750-K15002-200G  15" TFT XGA Fanless Panel PC with Resistive Touch, Intel® 6th Core Processor, DC Input
9~36V Terminal, F/G SYSTEM RoHS
KSM150P-SDW36-KLU 750-K15002-300G 15" TFT XGA Fanless Panel PC with Projected Capacitive Touch, OSD, Light Sensor, USB,
Intel® 6th Core Processor, DC Input 9~36V Terminal, F/G SYSTEM RoHS
KSM156P-SDW36 750-K15602-100G  15.6" TFT XGA Fanless Panel PC with Projected Capacitive Touch, Intel® 6th Core Processor,
DC Input 9~36V Terminal, F/G SYSTEM RoHS
KSM156R-SDW36 750-K15602-200G 15.6" TFT XGA Fanless Panel PC with Resistive Touch, Intel® 6th Core Processor, DC Input
9~36V Terminal, F/G SYSTEM RoHS
KSM156P-SDW36-KLU 750-K15602-300G  15.6" TFT XGA Fanless Panel PC with Projected Capacitive Touch, OSD, Light Sensor, USB,
Intel® 6th Core Processor, DC Input 9~36V Terminal, F/G SYSTEM RoHS
www.dfi.com DFI reserves the right to change the specifications at any time prior to the product's release. Changes thereafter will be based on the product's revision. Please contact your sales
representative for the exact revision offered in your area. All product names mentioned are trademarks of their respective companies. © July 21, 2021 DFI Inc.
KSM-SD Series